
SEATTLE

Reliable. Professional. Local—Find Your Business Here!

www.seattleoutleads.com

Architectural Services
Freeman Architects
Freeman Fong
freeman@freemanconnects.com
206.399.3071
freemanconnects.com

Cleaning Services
Clean & Pristine
Jaime Rynearson
mansfield163@gmail.com
425.512.5090

Flooring
Carpet Liquidators
Todd D. Martin
toddcarpetliquidators@gmail.com
206.332.0566
carpetliquidators.com

Digital Organization
Structured Space
Todd Allan
tallan@structuredspace.net
structuredspace.net

Financial Advisor
Edward Jones
Rita Acosta
rita.acosta@edwardjones.com 
206-905-7444
https://www.edwardjones.com/us-en/
financial-advisor/rita-acosta

Marketing & Design Services
Blue Guardrail Marketing Solutions
Jerome M. Bader
jerome@blueguardraill.com
206.478.4645   
blueguardrail.com
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CHECK US OUT!

Painting & Remodel
Victory Painting
Victor Orozco
victor@victorypainting.com  
206.502.6962
victorypaintingnw.com

Realtors
Sotheby’s International Realty
Chris Bierrum
chris.bierrum@rsir.com  
206.251.9002
chrisbierrum.rsir.com

Activate 
Your 
Business!
Seattle OUTLeads is a network of 
LGBTQ+ and Allied business owners 
committed to building meaningful 
connections, sharing qualified referrals, 
and supporting one another’s growth. 
One member per industry means every 
lead counts.


